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GONAREZHOU

These are massive areas made up of different concessions
that form part of the collective Gonarezhou Hunting
concessions, the ones that TAS offers are as follows from
North to South.

The Sengwe 1 and 2 TTL (Tribal Trust Land) hunting areas are
open and adjoined to the Gonarezhou National Park, the
Kruger National Park and also Mozambique, Crooks Corner
on the Zim side is in our concession and a real hot spot for
dagga boys. Sengwe is well known for top trophy quality
Elephant and Buffalo. There are people living in and around
the Sengwe areas in a low population density scenario.
Hippo and Croc are available and on quota in Sengwe.
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LEOPARD
PLAINSGAME

14 Days - $1 400 per day
Trophy Fee - $6 500

EXTRAS

Ranger Fee - $65 per day
Cites tag - $150

Transfer - $300

LION

18 Days — $2 500 per day
Trophy Fee - $32 000

EXTRAS
Ranger - $65 per day
Transfer — $300

Bait animals

BUFFALO
PLAINSGAME

7 Days - $1 300 per day
Trophy Fee - $6 000

EXTRAS
$300 - Pick up and return to airport




TROPHY ELEPHANT BULL HUNT

All prices in USD.

Minimum number of days
Daily Rates

Observer

Elephant Bull less than 50lbs
Elephant Bull 50-591bs
Elephant Bull 60-691bs
Elephant Bull 70-791bs
Elephant Bull 80+Ibs

*  Hunting guide with hunting vehicle.

= Tracker.
= Skinning.

= Accommodation.

= Food, including soft drinks, local wine and beer.

= Laundry service.

15
$2500
$250 p/d

$22 000
$24 000
$26 000
$30 000
$35000

2% Z.T.A. levy on daily rates.

4% levy on trophy fees.

Road transfers Bulawayo to Gonarezhou hunting area and back in hunting vehicle - $500.
Road transfers Bulawayo to Gonarezhou hunting area and back in luxury vehicle - $1000.
Road transfer from Victoria Falls Airport to Matetsi hunting area and back $300.

Cites Tags — Crocodile / Elephant each — $250.

Ivory registration fee — $150.

Wi-Fi fee — $25 per day.

Field preparation and transport of trophies — $500.

National Parks game scout per day — $65 on Elephant, Leopard and Lion hunts.

Pre & Post hunt accommodation.

Gratuities.

Rifle hire — $25 per day plus $10 per bullet.

Taxidermy fees and trophy export.

50% of the daily rates are due when the hunt is booked to confirm your booking, to
confirm your dates and quota allocation.

The balance of 50% of daily rates to reflect in our account no later than 21 days before the
start of the hunt.

Trophy fees are payable in cash at the end of the hunt OR trophy fees can be paid up-front
before the start of the hunt via bank transfer.

Unused trophy fees paid in advance will be refunded within 21 days after the hunt if

animal/s are not hunted.



TROPHY FEES

For animals killed or wounded.

Baboon
Buffalo Bull
Bushbuck
Bush pig
Caracal
Civet cat
Crocodile
Duiker
Eland
Elephant Tuskless
Genet
Giraffe
Grysbok
Hippo
Hyena

Impala

$80
$6 500
$900
$400
$500
$500
$5 500
$350
$1500
$5 000
$250
$1 800
$350
$5 500
$800
$350

Impala Bait
Jackal
Klipspringer
Kudu
Leopard
Lion
Mongoose
Porcupine
Reedbuck
Sable

Serval
Vervet Monkey
Warthog
Waterbuck
Wild Cat
Zebra

CONTACT US

$250
$250
$700
$1500
$6 500
$32 000
$150
$300
$900
$6 500
$500
$75
$400
$1 800
$250
$1200

CARL: +61 475394 175 or +27 82 749 1747
EMAIL: carl@takeaimsafaris.com or carljkr@gmail.com

WEBSITE: www.takeaimsafaris.com
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